UNIVERSITY

INTERNATIONAL PATHWAY COLLEGE

Pre-Sessional English (PSE) courses leading to degree entry in September

2023

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.0 overall

Your current IELTS

5.5 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

5.5 overall, 5.5 in all
skills
5.5 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

5.5 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

5.0 overall, 4.5 in all
skills

PSE course start

date

06/07/2023

20/07/2023

18/05/2023

01/06/2023

04/05/2023

The University of York International Pathway College

PSE course end

date

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

The University of York International Pathway College is operated by The University of York (Registered in England, Companies House No. RC000679)
with its registered office at: Heslington Hall, Main Street, Heslington, York YO10 5DZ, United Kingdom

Course length

(weeks)

6

12

12

16

1

Course Delivery

Online

On Campus

Online

On Campus

On Campus

Tuition fees

£2,970

£2,970

£5,940

£5,940

£7,920

kaplanpathways.com/york




Pre-Sessional English (PSE) courses leading to degree entry in September 2023
For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.5 overall

Your current IELTS
6.0 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

5.5 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

PSE course start

date

06/07/2023

20/07/2023

18/05/2023

01/06/2023

04/05/2023

The University of York International Pathway College

PSE course end

date

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

Course length
(weeks)

6

12

12

16

Course Delivery

Online

On Campus

Online

On Campus

On Campus

Tuition fees

£2,970

£2,970

£5,940

£5,940

£7,920

kaplanpathways.com/york




Pre-Sessional English (PSE) courses leading to degree entry in September 2023
For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 7.0 overall

Your current IELTS

IELTS 6.5 (at least 6.0 in
all skills)

IELTS 6.5 (at least 6.0 in
all skills)

IELTS 6.0 (at least 6.0 in
all skills)

IELTS 6.0 (at least 6.0 in
all skills)

IELTS 6.0 (at least 5.5 in
all skills)

PSE course start

date

06/07/2023

20/07/2023

18/05/2023

01/06/2023

04/05/2023

The University of York International Pathway College

PSE course end

date

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

Course length

(weeks)

6 weeks

6 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

16 weeks

Course Delivery

Online

On Campus

Online

On Campus

On Campus

Tuition fees

£2,970

£2,970

£5,940

£5,940

£7,920

kaplanpathways.com/york




Pre-Sessional English (PSE) courses leading to degree entry in September 2023
For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to Postgraduate Management degrees

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.5 overall, 6.5 in writing and 6.0 in all other skills

Your current IELTS

6.0 overall, 6.0 in writing
and 5.5 in all other skills

6.0 overall, 6.0 in writing
and 5.5 in all other skills

6.0 overall, 5.5 in writing
and 5.0 in all other skills

6.0 overall, 5.5 in writing
and 5.0 in all other skills

5.5 overall, 5.5 in writing
and 5.0 in all other skills

PSE course start

date

06/07/2023

20/07/2023

18/05/2023

01/06/2023

04/05/2023

The University of York International Pathway College

g:ti EUEE EME ﬁ:;;:)length Course Delivery  Tuition fees
18/08/2023 6 weeks Online £2,970
01/09/2023 6 weeks On Campus £2,970
18/08/2023 12 weeks Online £5,940
01/09/2023 12 weeks On Campus £5,940
01/09/2023 16 weeks On Campus £7,920

kaplanpathways.com/york




Pre-Sessional English (PSE) courses leading to degree entry in September 2023
For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to Postgraduate Language Teaching degrees

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 7.0 overall

Your current IELTS

6.5 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.5 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.5 in all
skills

6.0 overall, 5.0 in all
skills

PSE course

start date

06/07/2023

20/07/2023

18/05/2023

01/06/2023

04/05/2023

The University of York International Pathway College

PSE course end

date

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

18/08/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

Course length

(weeks)

6 weeks

6 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

16 weeks

Course Delivery Tuition fees

Online

On Campus

Online

On Campus

On-Campus

£2,970

£2,970

£5,940

£5,940

£7,920

kaplanpathways.com/york




