

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.0 overall					
Your current IELTS	PSE course start date	PSE course end date	Course length (weeks)	Course Delivery	Tuition fees
5.5 overall, 5.5 in all skills	06/07/2023	18/08/2023	6	Online	£2,970
5.5 overall, 5.5 in all skills	20/07/2023	01/09/2023	6	On Campus	£2,970
5.5 overall, 5.0 in all skills	18/05/2023	18/08/2023	12	Online	£5,940
5.5 overall, 5.0 in all skills	01/06/2023	01/09/2023	12	On Campus	£5,940
5.0 overall, 4.5 in all skills	04/05/2023	01/09/2023	16	On Campus	£7,920

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.5 overall					
Your current IELTS	PSE course start date	PSE course end date	Course length (weeks)	Course Delivery	Tuition fees
6.0 overall, 5.5 in all skills	06/07/2023	18/08/2023	6	Online	£2,970
6.0 overall, 5.5 in all skills	20/07/2023	01/09/2023	6	On Campus	£2,970
6.0 overall, 5.0 in all skills	18/05/2023	18/08/2023	12	Online	£5,940
6.0 overall, 5.0 in all skills	01/06/2023	01/09/2023	12	On Campus	£5,940
5.5 overall, 5.0 in all skills	04/05/2023	01/09/2023	16	On Campus	£7,920

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to degrees in Arts and Humanities; Sciences, Engineering and Maths or Social Sciences

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 7.0 overall						
Your current IELTS	PSE course start date	PSE course end date	Course length (weeks)	Course Delivery	Tuition fees	
IELTS 6.5 (at least 6.0 in all skills)	06/07/2023	18/08/2023	6 weeks	Online	£2,970	
IELTS 6.5 (at least 6.0 in all skills)	20/07/2023	01/09/2023	6 weeks	On Campus	£2,970	
IELTS 6.0 (at least 6.0 in all skills)	18/05/2023	18/08/2023	12 weeks	Online	£5,940	
IELTS 6.0 (at least 6.0 in all skills)	01/06/2023	01/09/2023	12 weeks	On Campus	£5,940	
IELTS 6.0 (at least 5.5 in all skills)	04/05/2023	01/09/2023	16 weeks	On Campus	£7,920	

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to Postgraduate Management degrees

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 6.5 overall, 6.5 in writing and 6.0 in all other skills						
Your current IELTS	PSE course start date	PSE course end date	Course length (weeks)	Course Delivery	Tuition fees	
6.0 overall, 6.0 in writing and 5.5 in all other skills	06/07/2023	18/08/2023	6 weeks	Online	£2,970	
6.0 overall, 6.0 in writing and 5.5 in all other skills	20/07/2023	01/09/2023	6 weeks	On Campus	£2,970	
6.0 overall, 5.5 in writing and 5.0 in all other skills	18/05/2023	18/08/2023	12 weeks	Online	£5,940	
6.0 overall, 5.5 in writing and 5.0 in all other skills	01/06/2023	01/09/2023	12 weeks	On Campus	£5,940	
5.5 overall, 5.5 in writing and 5.0 in all other skills	04/05/2023	01/09/2023	16 weeks	On Campus	£7,920	

For students with a conditional offer (based on English only) from the University of York

September 2023 entry to Postgraduate Language Teaching degrees

Entry to degrees requiring IELTS 7.0 overall						
Your current IELTS	PSE course start date	PSE course end date	Course length (weeks)	Course Delivery	Tuition fees	
6.5 overall, 5.5 in all skills	06/07/2023	18/08/2023	6 weeks	Online	£2,970	
6.5 overall, 5.5 in all skills	20/07/2023	01/09/2023	6 weeks	On Campus	£2,970	
6.0 overall, 5.5 in all skills	18/05/2023	18/08/2023	12 weeks	Online	£5,940	
6.0 overall, 5.5 in all skills	01/06/2023	01/09/2023	12 weeks	On Campus	£5,940	
6.0 overall, 5.0 in all skills	04/05/2023	01/09/2023	16 weeks	On-Campus	£7,920	